Bus

Bus Adirondack Trailways 253f Albany -> Syracuse Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Syracuse — Albany (Trailways Bus Terminal) Syracuse — Albany (Trailways Bus Terminal)
26 StOpS Monday 06:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:45
Syracuse

Wednesday 06:45
Pulaski

Thursday 06:45
Watertown

Friday 06:45
Evans Mills
Philadelphia (Stewarts) Saturday 06:45
Gouverneur Sunday 06:45
De Kalb Junction

Route info
Canton Direction: Syracuse

Stops: 26

Potsdam
Trip Duration: 9 hour 15 min

North Lawrence

Malone

Paul Smiths

Saranac Lake _ \ Al - Glefs,

Ray Brook

Saratoga
Springs

Lake Placid

Keene

Cortland | ) i |

Keene Va”ey : \ £ Ofnenn‘(‘a‘

Schroon Lake

77 Bifighamton o Cpri:DpenStreetiap goﬁtributo rs

Pottersville
B Adirondack Trailways 253f — Albany -> Syracuse BusMaps

Chestertown

Warrensburg


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Adirondack-Trailways-253f-1916615034-3044794276
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Adirondack-Trailways-253f-1916615034-3044794276
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Adirondack-Trailways-253f-1916615034-3044794276

Lake George

Glens Falls
Saratoga Springs
Albany (Airport)

Albany (Trailways Bus Terminal)



Direction

Albany (Trailways Bus Terminal) — Syracuse

26 stops

Open route schedule

Albany (Trailways Bus Terminal)

Albany (Airport)

Saratoga Springs

Glens Falls

Lake George

Warrensburg

Chestertown

Pottersville

Schroon Lake

Keene Valley

Keene

Lake Placid

Ray Brook

Saranac Lake

Paul Smiths

Malone

North Lawrence

Potsdam

Canton

De Kalb Junction

Gouverneur

Philadelphia (Stewarts)

Evans Mills

Watertown

Pulaski

Route schedule
Albany (Trailways Bus Terminal) — Syracuse

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Albany (Trailways Bus Terminal)
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 9 hour 0 min

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Adirondack-Trailways-253f-1916615034-3044794276

Syracuse



Direction
Syracuse (Syr Univ) — Albany (Trailways Bus Terminal)

7 stops

Open route schedule

Syracuse (Syr Univ)

Syracuse

Utica

Fort Plain

Amsterdam

Schenectady

Albany (Trailways Bus Terminal)

Route schedule

Syracuse (Syr Univ) — Albany (Trailways Bus Terminal)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Syracuse (Syr Univ)
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 3 hour 25 min

09:45

09:45

09:45

09:45

09:20

09:45

09:45


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Adirondack-Trailways-253f-1916615034-3044794276

Direction Route schedule

Albany (Trailways Bus Terminal) — Syracuse (Syr Univ) Albany (Trailways Bus Terminal) — Syracuse (Syr Univ)
8 stops Monday 16:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 16:45
Albany (Trailways Bus Terminal)

Wednesday 16:45
Albany (Suny)

Thursday 16:45
Schenectady

Friday 16:45
Amsterdam
Fort Plain Saturday 16:45
Utica Sunday 16:45
Syracuse )

Route info
Syracuse (Syr Univ) Direction: Albany (Trailways Bus Terminal)

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 3 hour 30 min

Adirondack Trailways 253f Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Albany

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Adirondack-Trailways-253f-1916615034-3044794276

